Model Description Price
8161-1-1 MicroCal TSC140 Calibrator $4536.00
8165-1-1 MicroCal TSC650 Calibrator $3650.00
8167-1-1 MicroCal TSC1200 Calibrator $4599.00
Temperature & Process Instruments, Inc.
Visit our NEW online Store at
And Find the Dry Block Temperature

certificate and instruction manual.
Each unit includes a multi-well insert, NIST traceable calibration,
insert removal tool and industry leading 3 year warranty.
Each unit includes a multi-well insert, NIST traceable certificate,
insert removal tool and industry leading 3 year warranty.
NEW
For Additional Models and Specifications
Visit our Web site at:
Model Description Price
8158 MicroCal T30 Calibrator $1146.00
Model Description Price
3028900 UCAL400+ Portable Dry Block 120Vac $1933.00
3028950 UCAL400+ Portable Dry Block 230Vac $1933.00
Model Description Price
FDB140FS TECAL 140F Low Temperature 120Vac $3795.00
FDB140FR TECAL 140F Low Temperature 230Vac $3795.00
FDB425FS TECAL 425F Mid Temperature 120Vac $2595.00
FDB425FR TECAL 425F Mid Temperature 230Vac $2595.00
FDB650FS TECAL 650H High Temperature 120Vac $3595.00
FDB650FR TECAL 6500F High Temperature 230Vac $3595.00